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— | With over $30,000 spent in
«| upgrades, this 3 bdrm, 3
washroom, 2 car garage end
unit home is beyond beauti-
"% full Features include Maple e . . ok
_ 3 staircase and railings, Maple : ' f
hardwood firs in living, dining, §|_ = ;

——= ————cad family rms and upstairs hall-
way, 45 degree angle ceramic fiooring in washrooms, entranceway and
kitchen, oversized eat-in kitchen offers Maple cupboards and b/i dishwasher.
Other features include rounded bead corners on walls, central air, custom
blinds, upgraded taps, spacious master bdrm has wii closet and full ensuite
washrgom, finished rec rm with w/o to yard. You've gotia see it to believe it!
all Dave* or Mike Krause* for your personal viewing.

8.63 ACRE ESTATE

g o HORSE/HOBBY FARM IN HALTON
_________ el Located 15 minutes to 401 near Acton and
o $8. s | Georgetown. This property and house are beyond
Feit ™ o T beautiful offering 30 x 33 feet steel bam, 3 pad-
~ sl docks, lots of trees and privacy, award winning
landscaping and gardens, lots of decking and sitting

DETACHED BEAUTY ~ GLEN WILLIAMS
- QUIET STREET

It's your chance to move to the Glen at an affordable price! This
completely newly renovated 3 bedroom, 2 washroom home
offers tung and groove pine vaulted ceilings in living and dining J
rooms, jacuzzi tub & skylight in main washroom, hardwood
floors in living, dining rooms and master bedroom, newer roof,
most newer thermopane windows, newer electrical, newer
kitchen renovation, private backyard, 3 season 12 x 28 ft. sun-
room, newer front porch and decking, loft. Shows well. Call
Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

11.68 ACRE HORSE/HOBBY FARM
Located in Georgetown this property is a beauty. Very private, lots of trees, flat land, on a paved road. Features include
detached 3+1 bdrm bungalow with w/o bsmt that has rec room, wood floors in living and dining rooms, spacious eat-in
kitchen with new flooring, newer wsrm renovation, huge barn with hayloft, 2 car workshop with electrical and additional
1 car garage, greenhouse, and golf course all on the property. What else-could you want?! Call Dave* or Mike Krause*
right away for your personal viewing. -
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kitchen, 2 bdrms, games room, office.and rec room, b i P o s a————

main floor is newly renovated as well with.4 walk-
outs, spacious bedrooms, 2 new wshims, newer
roof, lots of parking, large eat-in kitchen. This one
truly is a great value and a must see! Call Dave* or
Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

MLS#W762797

This one is almost new and has all the upgrades you can imagine! Approx. 2000 sq. ft
on main leve! plus partially finished bsmt with 2 more bdrms, 3 pc washrm, kitchenette
and large rec area. Other features include 9 ft. ceilings, cathedral ceiling in family room,
gas fireplace, double car garage, awesome Barzotti kitchen with breakfast bar, ceramic
flooring, oversized oak cupboards and pantry, full ensuite and wii closet in mstr bdrm,
picture window in fiving room. All great room sizes, everything you could ask for in a
nome! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

amenities and
offers a 150 ft deep yard, single car garage, large living and
dining rooms, mud room, lots of parking, some newer win-
dows and newer roof. Stop renting! This one is a great
starter home in a great neighbourhood. Call Dave* or Mike
Krause* right away for your personal viewing.
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 GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW WITH
AMAZING 2.5 CAR GARAGE

This 3 + 1 bedroom home is located on a quiet crescent and
offers all newly refinished hardwood floors in living, dining and
bedrooms, w/o to patio from mstr. bdrm, newly renovated eat-in
kitchen with pine wainscotting, all newer windows, C/Air, C/Vac,
lots of parking and storage in oversized garage. Spacious rec
room with gas fireplace. Close to schools & all amenities. This
one shows very well and has that garage you've always wanted!
Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for more information or
for your personal viewing.
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GORGEOUS HOME IN ALTON

This home is located in the tranquil village of Alton. Are you tired of “reaching out & touching your neighbours"? This
home is located on a large lot (66.6' x 224’). Upgrades include roof, windows, driveway & hardwood floors done in 2005.
Hi-efficiency gas furnace, prof. landscaped lot with two waterfalls, 1-1/2 car garage, parking for 10 cars, flagstone walk-
ways, woodburning FP in family room. This is a gorgeous home & property. Listed for $339,900. Call Dave* or Mike
Krause* to view.

PR | This 4+1 bdrm, 3 jii&
== ™ wsrm, dble car §
& W W garage home is JI
=+ & located in the pres- |
i tige Jason Cres.
= - area of town.
Offering approx. 2400 sq. ft. of living space. Features include
spacious mstr bdrm with w/i closet, 2nd closet and full 3 pc.
ensuite with oversized sep. shower stall. Large eat-in kitchen
with ceramic flooring, w/o to fully fenced private yard, family
room offers hardwood floors, fireplace and w/o to yard, great
sized living/dining rooms, professionally+finished rec room with
Sth bdrm, games room and rec area, excellent feature for enter-
tainment purposes! Other recent upgrades include most ne
windows, shingles. The beauty of this prime area and pride of
ownership make this one you do not want to miss. Call Dave* or
Mike Krause* right away.
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| CRESCENT 4 BEDROOM - 59,900 | cagg{l:ﬁm ; @t 5224,900
S Thes 4.I::-|:Irm, AN SOUTH o | ~ 3 HOME
S\ iﬁ;amlgfv Er?uargulausme This home is located HB == = = = RAERY ™ This 3 bdrm, 4
25 ft nﬁiving space anqci close to schools, parks wshrm. hdf’”hfﬂ ﬂzﬁf
:E.u -;ﬂhm IS gorgeous! and shnpping and UﬂET’S g e . meﬁugr?sg ﬁ'_l E:isl B e Sy e
Features include hardwood floors and ceramic tiles throughout 4 spacious bdrms, mstr o —— ? B brms, upstairs hall- e =
main level, 2 gas fireplaces, oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o - vy and.lving/dining | DETACHED BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN

with w/i closet and full ensuite wsrm, new ceramics in foyer and eat-
in kitchen with w/o to fully fenced, amazing, 160 ft feet private yard
with newer decking, fireplace in family room, good-sized living and
dining rooms, partially finished rec room with office area and 5th bed-
room. Has the space, yard and location you've been waiting for! Call
Dave* or Mike Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

WITH GARAGE
This home is on a quiet street and backs onto greenbelt (no homes
behind). Features include amazing oversized kit. with newer floor-
ing, hrdwd flrs in living rm and upstairs bdrms, sunroom, 2 full
washrooms, fin. rec room, some newer decking, new 100 amp
breaker panel, freshly painted, great insulated garage and work-
shop with woodstove and electrical service, storage shed. Enjoy the
privacy and pride of ownership at an affordable price! Call Dave* or
Mike Krause* right way for your personal viewing.

rooms, oversized kitchen with ceramic flooring, ceramic backsplash and
w/o to oversized irregular pied lot that has pond and prof. landscaping.
Other features include flagstone and granite front walkway, close to
schools, parks and shopping. Prof. finished rec room with 3 pc. wsrm and
2nd kitchen, ensuite wsrm in mstr bdrm, underground sprinkler system,
insulated garage. Shows very well. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right
away for your personal viewing.

to fully fenced private yard, mstr bdrm has wii closet and 5 pc
ensuite wsrm, 2nd bdrm has 4 pc nanny ensuite and w/i clos-
et, formal dining and living rooms, m/f office and laundry, 2 car
garage, catnedral ceilings. This one has the size and location
you've been waiting for! Call Dave* or Mike Krause* right
away for your personal viewing.

 NEW PRICE , $184,900 EreliveceSd § NEW PRICE $107,900 TOWNHOUSE I
CHARACTER | (= w& %% S = T B | This suite is located on ' S GEORGETOWN
Retreat to yester- | [ - oot SEiGn § e the 15th floor and offers Located close to
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